KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PRAGATISHEEL SHIKSHAK SANGH

H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

I(Name and Designation) being a member of
KVPSS (Association) hereby authorize the deduction of sum of ₹120 /- (Rupees one hundred
twenty only) as subscription for the year 2023-24 from my salary and authorize its payment to
KVPSS (Association).
Note: If there is any authorization in favour of any other association, the same may be treated as
Cancelled.
Signature:
Name:
Designation:
Kendriya Vidyalaya/Office/ZIET:
Date:
TO BE FILLED IN BY THE ASSOCIATION
It is certified that Sh./Smt./Miss(Name and Designation)
of Kendriya Vidyalaya/Office/ZIETis a member of KVPSS (Association).
Signature of Authorized
Officer bearer and Date
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PRAGATISHEEL SHIKSHAK SANGH
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 <u>LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION</u>
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION [Name and Designation) being a member of
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I(Name and Designation) being a member of KVPSS (Association) hereby authorize the deduction of sum of ₹120 /- (Rupees one hundred
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I
H.No - 78 Village Tatesar P.O Jaunti, Delhi-110081 LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION I

Officer bearer and Date

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PRAGATISHEEL SHIKSHAK SANGH

H.No-78, Village Tatesar, P.O. Jaunti, Delhi-110081

LIST OF MEMBERS OF KVPSS

Date:

Unit of Kendriy	a Vidyalaya	1	(2023-2
Unit of Kenariy	/a viayaiaya		(2023-2

S.No	Name of the teacher	Designation
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		

Total No Secretary Signature of unit

26	
27	
28	
29	
30	
31	
32	
33	
34	
35	
36	
37	
38	
39	
40	
41	
42	
43	
44	
45	
46	
47	
48	
49	
50	
51	
52	
53	
54	
55	

Total No Secretary

56	
57	
58	
59	
60	
61	
62	
63	
64	
65	
66	
67	
68	
69	
70	
71	
72	
73	
74	
75	
76	
77	
78	
79	
80	

Total No Secretary Signature of unit

Copy to:-

- 1. The Regional General Secretary, KVPSS for information/ record please
- 2. The National General Secretary, KVPSS Delhi for information/record please

The Principal KendriyaVidyalaya	Date:
	th forms in respect of KENDRIYA SHIKSHAK SANGH (KVPSS) membership of unit. Kindly deduct ₹120/- (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED per annual subscription from the salary/payroll of July
• , ,	requested to deduct the amount of₹ 120/- per member 023 for the complete financial year (w.e.f 1 st April 2023 to onth)as per KVS rules.
Thanking You	
Yours faithfully	
(Unit Secretary)	
Encl:	
 List of the members of KV KendriyaVidyalaya All forms of membership KendriyaVidyalaya 	of KVPSS
3. Copy to the Regional/Nat	ional General Secretary, KVPSS